
 

 

Belize Electricity Limited 
Contract Award Notice – Consultancy 
Services 

 

Energy Resilience for Climate Adaptation Project 
(ERCAP) 
Procurement of Equipment and Supplies for Ministry of 
Public Service, Energy and Public Utilities 
1. Quotations: 

Name of Suppliers’ that 
Submitted Quotations 

Country of 
Bidder 

Quotation at Opening Corrected Quotation Prices 
(BZD) 

Lot 1: Furniture    
WKC Enterprise Belize BZD 11,820.00 BZD 11,820.00 
Fultec Systems Belize BZD 9,086.75 BZD 9,086.86 
Angelus Press Belize BZD 8,765.00 BZD 7,791.10 
A+ Computer Supplies Belize Did not make a 

submission 
Did not make a submission 

Price & Company Belize BZD 4,880.00 BZD 4,880.00 
Lot 2: IT Equipment    

WKC Enterprise Belize BZD 41,626.00 BZD 42,796.00 
Fultec Systems Belize BZD 38,591.54 BZD 38,591.53 
Angelus Press Belize Did not make a 

submission 
Did not make a submission 

A+ Computer Supplies Belize BZD 39,453.28 BZD 39,276.89 
Price & Company Belize Only quoted on toner Only quoted on toner 

Lot 3: Stationeries    
WKC Enterprise Belize BZD 4,550.00 BZD 4,550.00 
Fultec Systems Belize BZD 9,086.88 BZD 21,894.59 
Angelus Press Belize BZD 5,092.48 BZD 4,526.50 
A+ Computer Supplies Belize Did not make a 

submission 
Did not make a submission 

Price & Company Belize Did not make a 
submission 

Did not make a submission 

 
2. Number of Quotations Rejected: None 

 
3. Winning Bidders: 

Lot 1: Furniture - WKC Enterprise  
Lot 2: Equipment - Fultec Systems  
Lot 3: Stationeries - Angelus Press  
 

4. Winning Quotation Price:    
Lot 1: Furniture - BZD 11,820.00 
Lot 2: Equipment - BZD 38,591.54 
Lot 3: Stationeries - BZD   4,526.50 
 

5. Commencement Date of Contract:    
Lot 1: Furniture - December 16, 2020 
Lot 2: Equipment - December 16, 2020 
Lot 3: Stationeries - December 30, 2020 
 

6. Duration of Contract:   2 months (All lots) 
 

7. Summary Scope of Contract:            WCK Enterprise, Fultec Systems Ltd. and Angelus Ltd. were the lowest 
evaluated of the quotation of the five (5) received.  The evaluation was based not only on the bid price 
submitted, but also on conformance to the required technical specification and the overall quotation package 
using a cost for value approach. 

 
Energy Resilience for Climate Change Adaption Project (ERCAP) 

Belize Electricity Limited 
2 ½ Miles Philip Goldson Highway 

Belize City, Belize Electricity Limited 
Phone: (501) - 227-0954 Ext: 1223 


